Resultatlista

Sydsvenska Inomhustouren, omg 1

Nationell tAvling 11 October 2015
Spelplats: Vinslovs BGK Filt Inomhus

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt
Ungdom C
1 Didrik Ahlgvist Véaxjo BGK 42 43 36 - 121 40.3
C-klass
1 Rikard Akesson Malmo BGK 32 44 39 34 149 373
2 Jonathan Lindoff Malmoé BGK 38 41 36 41 156 39.0
3 Mikael Schrewelius Hjelmsjé BGK 38 39 44 37 158 39.5
4 Peter Svantesson Sjovikens IF 36 33 50 42 161 40.3
5 Annika Persson Sjovikens IF 43 38 37 46 164 41.0
6 Olle Johansson BGK Kéarnan 44 38 44 42 168 42.0
7 Lars Rydberg Olofstroms BGK 44 49 40 36 169 42.3
8 Karin Lilja Sjovikens IF 46 42 41 45 174 43.5
9 Lars Jacobsson BGK Linjen 46 49 45 47 187 46.8
10 Camilla Lindoff Malmo BGK 43 53 45 - 141 47.0
11 Barbro Dehman BGK Ringen 50 43 50 - 143 47.7
12 Jimmy Billberg Staffanstorps BGK 59 42 44 - 145 48.3
Crespin
13 Stefan Lindoff Malmo BGK 59 43 44 - 146 48.7
14 Inger Hajny BGK Linjen 50 55 51 - 156 52.0
15 Johanna Lindoff Malmoé BGK 51 58 48 - 157 52.3
16 Lars Lindberg BGK Viskan 45 63 50 - 158 52.7
17 Stefan Gustafsson Vinslévs BGK 52 - - - 52 52.0
B-klass
1 Stefan Nilsson BGK Karnan 31 26 27 39 123 30.8
2 Anders Gustafsson Vinslovs BGK 31 28 33 37 129 32.3
3 Johan Rydberg Olofstroms BGK 41 32 30 30 133 33.3
4 Thomas Bladh Hjelmsjo BGK 31 34 36 36 137 34.3
5 Tuula Mérck Sjovikens IF 36 36 37 31 140 35.0
6 Inger Eriksson Olofstréms BGK 34 40 31 35 140 35.0
7 Lennart Johnsson Véaxjo BGK 31 41 38 30 140 35.0
8 Anders Andersson Sjovikens IF 30 36 40 39 145 36.3
9 Sebastian Andersson BGK Linjen 41 36 34 41 152 38.0
10 Irene Bergstrom Vaxjo BGK 36 38 39 - 113 37.7
11 Peer Rudbaek Hansen  Tobisviks BGK 42 35 36 - 113 37.7
12 Pia Karlsson Véaxjo BGK 37 34 43 - 114 38.0
13 Jonathan Rydberg Olofstréms BGK 32 43 43 - 118 39.3
14 Jennifer Géransson Véaxjo BGK 47 35 36 - 118 39.3
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Plac Namn

B-klass

15 Bo Goéran Svensson

16 Malin Kessels

17 Claes Morck

18 Mart Kasper

19 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

20 Per Friskopp

Oppen klass

1 Fredrik Tagesson

2 Per Olof Isaksson

3 Lars Peter Nilsson

4 Magnus Jeppsson

6 Kent Kirkegaard

7 Elias Zachariassen

8 Jan-Ake Persson

9 Magnus Nordkvist

10 Michael Althson

11 Stefan Eriksson

12 Jari Luhanko

13 Samuel Bystrom

14 Michael Ahlqvist

15 Nicklas Stromberg
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Klubb

Tobisviks BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

Vixjo BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Véxjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Varend
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

41
45
51
45
45

50

27
25
29
30
29
43
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35
30
36
42
46

S2

37
35
41
41
39

38

30
34
26
29
33
30
29
40
37
38
34
32
37
47
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43
32
40
44

47

27
31
32
32
32
31
29
29
33
33
42
40
30
54

S4 S:a

30
26
30
30
33
27
32
33

123
123
124
126
128

135

114
116
117
121
127
131
133
134
105
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106
108
109
147

Sida

Snitt

41.0
41.0
41.3
42.0
42.7

45.0

28.5
29.0
29.3
30.3
31.8
32.8
33.3
33.5
35.0
35.3
35.3
36.0
36.3
49.0
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